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Time a.m.
9:00-9:05
9:05-9:10

9:10-9:30

9:30-10:30

10:30-10:45
10:45-11:15

11:15-11:45

11:45-Noon

Noon

Water Resources Advisory Committee (WRAC)
Meeting agenda for Tuesday, Nov. 13, 2018

9am to noon at the Ecology Headquarters building in Lacey (ROA-36)
Join by phone: 1-855-929-3239 Access Code 801 195 749 #

When it's time, join the meeting from your computer to view presentations.

Topic

Sign-in and find a seat

Greetings and introductions
Outcome: Start the meeting

WRP Update

Outcome: Update,

discussion

e Mary’s update
e 2019 Legislative session status/update

Streamflow Restoration implementation

Outcome: Update,

e Grants

discussion

e Committees
e Other work underway

Break

Ecology is seeking advice from WRAC

Outcome: Discussion

e Do you have feedback regarding WRP’s legislative and
budget submittals?

e Given our workload focus on Streamflow Restoration and
preparation for the upcoming legislative session, we want
to make sure we’re not missing an important aspect of our
water management responsibilities. Is there anything you

want to make

sure we keep on our to-do list? If so, what's

your sense of the timing and pace of our attention to that

issue?

Water year 2018 wrap-up

Outcome: Update

Roundtable

Adjourn — next WRAC meeting is scheduled for Dec. 10, 2018

Lead
Everyone

Mary Verner, WRP
John Kounts, WPUDA
Kristin Johnson-Waggoner, WRP

Mary Verner, WRP
Dave Christensen, WRP
Jim Skalski, WRP
Carrie Sessions, WRP

Mike Noone, WRP
Annie Sawabini, WRP

Everyone

Everyone

Karin Bumbaco, Office of the
Washington State Climatologist

Everyone


https://www.ezview.wa.gov/?alias=1962&pageid=37063
https://watech.webex.com/watech/j.php?MTID=m98055aef9c3e8def3e23f91c7e3c2ddd

